ANNUAL REPORT/CONTRACT DREDGING REPORT

U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS
DETROIT DISTRICT
PROJECT OPERATIONS SECTION

START FINISH CUBIC ACTUAL
FY DATE DATE YARDS COST
CHARLEVOIX HARBOR, MI
1964 16,884 $7,887
1964 21,497 $10,042
1966 08/05/1965 08/09/1965 12,964 $16,625
1969 08/01/1968 08/04/1968 17,843 $14,692
1972 10/18/1971 11/07/1971 5,200 $66,459
1974 09/19/1973 10/11/1973 8,450 $36,458
1976 07/16/1975 07/19/1975 16,769 $31,525
1984 900 $7,865
TOTAL 100,507 $191,553
GRAND TOTAL 100,507 $191,553

FINAL
COST
PER

YARD

$0.47
$0.47
$1.28
$0.82
$12.78
$4.31
$1.88

$8.74

CONTRACTOR

GOVT/HAINS
GOVT/HOFFMAN
GOVT/HAINS
GOVT/HAINS
GOVT/TOMPKINS
GOVT/TOMPKINS
GOVT/HAINS

CONT/RYBA MARINE

CONTRACT
NUMBER

12/03/2003

PLACEMENT/
DREDGE
AREA

OPEN WATER
OPEN WATER
OPEN WATER
OPEN WATER
OPEN WATER
OPEN WATER
OPEN WATER
UPLAND

DREDGING IN CONJUNCTION WITH
SECTION 14 WORK



